OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 9,39 6,0703 60,0000
2 56 9,46 5,9197 58,5112

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 291 Woeller, Ulrich
97,52 1207 Janik, Thomas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 6,85 8,1752
2 54 6,81 7,9295
3 58 8,01 7,2409
4 57 8,15 6,9939
5 58 8,71 6,6590
6 54 8,16 6,6176
7 56 8,64 6,4815
8 59 9,28 6,3578
9 56 8,93 6,2710
10 60 9,94 6,0362
11 54 9,36 5,7692
12 58 10,13 5,7256
13 56 9,92 5,6452
14 59 10,57 5,6818
15 52 9,81 5,3007
16 54 12,03 4,4888
17 46 10,48 4,3893
18 52 13,42 3,8748
19 56 14,63 3,8278

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,1970
53,1434
51,3300
48,8724
48,5688
47,5694
46,6614
46,0246
44,3015
42,3420
42,0216
41,4314
40,9667
38,9035
32,9444
32,2144
28,4384
28,0930

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,99
88,57
85,55
81,45
80,95
79,28
77,77
76,71
73,84
70,57
70,04
69,05
68,28
64,84
54,91
53,69
47,40
46,82

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
9422
128
16193
132
16585
16583
13199
248
16586
745
15801
12523
16205
14732
743
27
5589

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej

Miiller, ALEXANDER
Trautmann, Ralf
Forstner, Thomas
Kerscher, Christoph
Lindinger, Tim
Egenberger, Kuno
Sirtl, Andreas
Prakesch, Oliver
Attenhauser, Thomas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gaijcevic, lvica
Steinlehner, Peter
Nappi, Domenico
Grlinaug, Gerhard
Diermeier, Norbert
Kirner, Olga

Kraus, Hans-Juergen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 6,79 8,5420

2 58 7,92 7,3232

3 50 7,05 7,0922

4 56 8,60 6,5116

5 54 8,56 6,3084

6 56 8,95 6,2570

7 58 9,32 6,2232

8 58 10,84 5,3506

9 50 9,92 5,0403

10 50 10,53 4,7483
11 60 13,88 4,3228
12 56 13,07 4,2846
13 56 14,52 3,8567

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,4394
49,8166
45,7386
44,3111
43,9499
43,7125
37,5830
35,4039
33,3530
30,3637
30,0958
27,0903

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,73
83,03
76,23
73,85
73,25
72,85
62,64
59,01
55,59
50,61
50,16
45,15

COMPETITOR

#

16584
843
16587
9024
5728
11429
3998
5669
16440
13215
16124
16167
12421

Name

Simon, Kai

HUBER, Markus
Grundmann, Jan
Zistler, Lorenz
Huber, Jorg
Majhenic, Martin
Hausch, Christopher
Adelhoch, Gunter
Belgrand, Jeremy
Wittenberg, Stephan
Piccoli, Frederic
Allersdorfer, Jens
Danner, Hanno
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 7,58 7,3879 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar
2 56 7,83 7,1520 58,0843 96,81 12644 Meyer, Julian
3 58 8,14 7,1253 57,8677 96,45 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 58 8,36 6,9378 56,3448 93,91 10731 Donig, Tim
5 58 9,31 6,2299 50,5954 84,33 11082 Schaudick, Florian
6 58 9,90 5,8586 47,5801 79,30 15215 Cordes, Nils
7 56 9,77 5,7318 46,5507 77,58 75 Rengart, Norbert
8 52 9,34 5,5675 45,2157 75,36 15455 Sturman, Boris
9 60 11,17 5,3715 43,6245 72,71 16140 Barton, Klaus
10 56 10,84 5,1661 41,9557 69,93 16225 Hehn, Ralf
11 52 10,31 5,0436 40,9616 68,27 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
12 54 11,03 4,8957 39,7604 66,27 15554 Tichy, Thomas
13 50 10,57 4,7304 38,4174 64,03 10044 Reiner, Rolf
14 39 8,58 4,5455 36,9156 61,53 10715 Esmeray, Varol
15 48 14,65 3,2765 26,6095 44,35 15208 Kunst, Ingrid
16 23 11,36 2,0246 16,4430 27,41 16588 Briigger, Markus
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 21,88 2,1938 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15622 Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 16,09 3,7290 60,0000
2 50 13,90 3,5971 57,8777
3 60 19,01 3,1562 50,7838

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,46
84,64

COMPETITOR

#

84
229
16177

Name
Haase, Manfred

Kihn, Jirgen
Mayer, Claus

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 70 21,01 3,3317 110,0000
2 61 20,60 2,9612 97,7650

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 291 Woeller, Ulrich
88,88 1207 Janik, Thomas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 95 15,51 6,1251
2 100 17,89 5,6897
3 94 20,70 4,5411
4 90 20,64 4,3605
5 100 23,45 4,2644
6 56 16,01 3,4978
7 56 19,07 2,9365
8 58 20,25 2,8642
9 73 27,16 2,6878
10 53 20,65 2,5666
11 54 22,39 2,4118
12 48 21,31 2,2525
13 44 25,81 1,7048
14 37 22,01 1,6811
15 52 34,87 1,4913
16 34 24,76 1,3732
17 23 17,81 1,2914
18 49 38,36 1,2774
19 2 47,06 0,0425

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
100,3854
81,5527
78,3094
76,5840
62,8171
52,7373
51,4380
48,2696
46,0932
43,3132
40,4519
30,6158
30,1900
26,7813
24,6609
23,1923
22,9403
0,7632

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,26
74,14
71,19
69,62
57,11
47,94
46,76
43,88
41,90
39,38
36,77
27,83
27,45
24,35
22,42
21,08
20,85

0,69

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9422
132
248
12523
9423
13199
16585
16583
16193
16205
16586
14732
743
745
15801
128
27
5589

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Muiller, ALEXANDER
Kerscher, Christoph
Prakesch, Oliver
Steinlehner, Peter
Mdiller, Sergej

Sirtl, Andreas
Lindinger, Tim
Egenberger, Kuno
Forstner, Thomas
Nappi, Domenico
Attenhauser, Thomas
Griinaug, Gerhard
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gajcevic, lvica
Trautmann, Ralf
Kirner, Olga

Kraus, Hans-Juergen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 71 15,16 4,6834
2 85 18,28 4,6499
3 90 25,19 3,6728
4 54 15,33 3,6225
5 78 23,74 3,2856
6 81 27,76 29179
7 51 21,92 2,3266
8 43 22,15 1,9413
9 45 24,70 1,8219
10 45 29,93 1,5035
11 27 31,46 0,8582
12 15 24,89 0,6027
13 20 41,82 0,4782

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
109,2135
83,9166
82,7342
77,1698
68,5329
54,6466
45,5962
42,7907
35,3134
20,1576
14,1547
11,2326

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,29
76,29
75,21
70,15
62,30
49,68
41,45
38,90
32,10
18,33
12,87
10,21

COMPETITOR

#

16584
843
3998
16587
9024
16124
5728
11429
13215
12421
5669
16440
16167

Name

Simon, Kai

HUBER, Markus
Hausch, Christopher
Grundmann, Jan
Zistler, Lorenz
Piccoli, Frederic
Huber, Jorg
Majhenic, Martin
Wittenberg, Stephan
Danner, Hanno
Adelhoch, Gunter
Belgrand, Jeremy
Allersdorfer, Jens
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 94 14,41 6,5232 110,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar
2 87 14,62 5,9508 100,3461 91,22 12644 Meyer, Julian
3 92 16,55 5,5589 93,7386 85,22 10731 Donig, Tim
4 100 22,38 4,4683 75,3475 68,50 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
5 77 18,94 4,0655 68,5551 62,32 75 Rengart, Norbert
6 61 17,26 3,5342 59,5961 54,18 10715 Esmeray, Varol
7 77 22,88 3,3654 56,7497 51,59 15554 Tichy, Thomas
8 62 18,55 3,3423 56,3607 51,24 16225 Hehn, Ralf
9 64 19,72 3,2454 54,7270 49,75 11082 Schaudick, Florian
10 72 24,11 2,9863 50,3575 45,78 15455 Sturman, Boris
11 68 24,15 2,8157 47,4811 43,16 10044 Reiner, Rolf
12 100 36,45 2,7435 46,2627 42,06 15208 Kunst, Ingrid
13 60 22,30 2,6906 45,3707 41,25 16588 Briigger, Markus
14 75 32,97 2,2748 38,3593 34,87 16140 Barton, Klaus
15 52 27,35 1,9013 32,0608 29,175 15215 Cordes, Nils
16 37 22,01 1,6811 28,3472 25,77 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 0 42,25 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15622 Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 102 67,73 1,5060 110,0000
2 21 41,39 0,5074 37,0593
3 0 52,15 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
33,69
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

84
229
16177

Name
Haase, Manfred

Kihn, Jirgen
Mayer, Claus

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 31,14 3,5967 120,0000
2 89 39,52 2,2520 75,1372

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
62,61 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 21,63 5,3629
2 108 22,05 4,8980
3 93 23,93 3,8863
4 97 25,47 3,8084
5 93 26,07 3,5673
6 91 29,22 3,1143
7 85 27,34 3,1090
8 118 38,14 3,0939
9 87 28,20 3,0851
10 87 29,10 2,9897
11 98 34,04 2,8790
12 88 31,60 2,7848
13 94 40,76 2,3062
14 96 43,76 2,1938
15 96 45,57 2,1066
16 64 37,18 1,7214
17 63 46,55 1,3534
18 32 26,16 1,2232
19 46 49,31 0,9329

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
109,5961
86,9601
85,2163
79,8218
69,6853
69,5665
69,2279
69,0319
66,8969
64,4193
62,3125
51,6028
49,0878
47,1381
38,5168
30,2831
27,3711
20,8739

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,33
72,47
71,01
66,52
58,07
57,97
57,69
57,53
55,75
53,68
51,93
43,00
40,91
39,28
32,10
25,24
22,81
17,39

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
132
9422
13199
16585
16193
16583
128
12523
16586
248
743
745
14732
16205
27
15801
5589

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Kerscher, Christoph
Muller, ALEXANDER
Sirtl, Andreas
Lindinger, Tim
Forstner, Thomas
Egenberger, Kuno
Trautmann, Ralf
Steinlehner, Peter
Attenhauser, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Griunaug, Gerhard
Nappi, Domenico
Kirner, Olga
Gajcevic, lvica
Kraus, Hans-Juergen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 93 21,78 4,2700
2 97 24,22 4,0050
3 90 25,32 3,6545
4 102 30,71 3,3214
5 76 27,57 2,7566
6 78 29,46 2,6477
7 95 37,31 2,5462
8 96 40,06 2,3964
9 76 35,29 2,1536
10 100 48,36 2,0678
11 89 46,23 1,9252
12 47 36,18 1,2991
13 52 49,57 1,0490

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
112,5522
99,8930
93,3419
77,4699
74,4077
71,5574
67,3467
60,5227
58,1126
54,1031
36,5078
29,4809

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,79
83,24
77,78
64,56
62,01
59,63
56,12
50,44
48,43
45,09
30,42
24,57

COMPETITOR

#

16584
843
16587
5728
3998
11429
9024
16124
13215
5669
12421
16440
16167

Name

Simon, Kai

HUBER, Markus
Grundmann, Jan
Huber, Jorg
Hausch, Christopher
Majhenic, Martin
Zistler, Lorenz
Piccoli, Frederic
Wittenberg, Stephan
Adelhoch, Gunter
Danner, Hanno
Belgrand, Jeremy
Allersdorfer, Jens

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 22,80 4,7368 120,0000 100,00 10731 Donig, Tim

2 95 21,69 4,3799 110,9574 92,46 5354 Sertel, Serdar

3 110 26,05 4,2226 106,9738 89,14 75 Rengart, Norbert
4 102 24,34 4,1906 106,1627 88,47 12644 Meyer, Julian

5 112 30,47 3,6757 93,1189 77,60 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
6 118 32,57 3,6230 91,7818 76,48 16225 Hehn, Ralf

7 110 35,11 3,1330 79,3696 66,14 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

8 108 36,03 2,9975 75,9367 63,28 15455 Sturman, Boris

9 106 35,65 2,9734 75,3249 62,77 16140 Barton, Klaus

10 106 36,50 2,9041 73,5708 61,31 15208 Kunst, Ingrid

11 89 31,37 2,8371 71,8734 59,89 11082 Schaudick, Florian
12 91 32,22 2,8243 71,5498 59,62 15554 Tichy, Thomas

13 73 28,98 2,5190 63,8141 53,18 16588 Briigger, Markus
14 76 31,25 2,4320 61,6107 51,34 10044 Reiner, Rolf

15 76 31,99 2,3757 60,1855 50,15 15215 Cordes, Nils

16 102 48,62 2,0979 53,1469 4429 10715 Esmeray, Varol
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 63 50,43 1,2493 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15622 Schnackenberg, Frank

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 115 55,42 2,0751 120,0000
2 97 54,59 1,7769 102,7563
3 81 62,46 1,2968 74,9951

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,63
62,50

COMPETITOR

#

84
229
16177

Name
Haase, Manfred

Kihn, Jirgen
Mayer, Claus

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 8,53 6,5651 60,0000
2 49 10,38 4,7206 43,1431

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
71,91 291 Woeller, Ulrich

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 6,96 7,7586
2 53 7,11 7,4543
3 56 7,97 7,0263
4 56 9,05 6,1878
5 49 7,99 6,1327
6 56 9,14 6,1269
7 56 9,87 5,6738
8 54 9,57 5,6426
9 54 9,83 5,4934
10 54 10,03 5,3838
11 59 10,97 5,3783
12 58 11,24 5,1601
13 52 11,07 4,6974
14 58 12,83 4,5207
15 44 9,74 4,5175
16 48 11,69 4,1061
17 56 19,23 2,9121
18 44 16,13 2,7278
19 33 17,93 1,8405

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,6465
54,3371
47,8527
47,4259
47,3815
43,8771
43,6364
42,4822
41,6351
41,5922
39,9051
36,3264
34,9597
34,9350
31,7536
22,5204
21,0953
14,2331

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,08
90,56
79,75
79,04
78,97
73,13
72,73
70,80
69,39
69,32
66,51
60,54
58,27
58,22
52,92
37,53
35,16
23,72

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
9422
16193
128
132
248
12523
16586
13199
745
15801
16585
16583
743
16205
27
5589
14732

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Miuller, ALEXANDER
Forstner, Thomas
Trautmann, Ralf
Kerscher, Christoph
Prakesch, Oliver
Steinlehner, Peter
Attenhauser, Thomas
Sirtl, Andreas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gajcevic, Ivica
Lindinger, Tim
Egenberger, Kuno
Diermeier, Norbert
Nappi, Domenico
Kirner, Olga

Kraus, Hans-Juergen
Grinaug, Gerhard

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 6,34 8,2019
2 56 7,66 7,3107
3 58 10,20 5,6863
4 56 10,29 5,4422
5 54 11,09 4,8693
6 44 9,97 4,4132
7 35 8,03 4,3587
8 56 13,46 4,1605
9 52 12,83 4,0530
10 56 14,46 3,8728
11 42 11,25 3,7333
12 36 13,33 2,7007
13 31 14,56 2,129

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,4806
41,5973
39,8116
35,6205
32,2845
31,8852
30,4355
29,6493
28,3307
27,3108
19,7565
15,5753

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,13
69,33
66,35
59,37
53,81
53,14
50,73
49,42
47,22
45,52
32,93
25,96

COMPETITOR

#

16584
843
9024
3998
11429
5728
16587
5669
16167
16124
13215
16440
12421

Name

Simon, Kai

HUBER, Markus
Zistler, Lorenz
Hausch, Christopher
Majhenic, Martin
Huber, Jorg
Grundmann, Jan
Adelhoch, Gunter
Allersdorfer, Jens
Piccoli, Frederic
Wittenberg, Stephan
Belgrand, Jeremy
Danner, Hanno
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 7,02 8,2621 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 54 7,27 7,4278 53,9411 89,90 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 52 9,42 5,5202 40,0879 66,81 11082 Schaudick, Florian
4 52 9,44 5,5085 40,0029 66,67 16588 Briigger, Markus
5 58 11,14 5,2065 37,8097 63,02 16225 Hehn, Ralf

6 56 11,04 5,0725 36,8366 61,39 16140 Barton, Klaus

7 54 10,90 4,9541 35,9772 59,96 10715 Esmeray, Varol

8 48 9,88 4,8583 35,2813 58,80 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
9 54 11,20 4,8214 35,0135 58,36 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
10 50 10,49 4,7664 34,6142 57,69 10731 Donig, Tim

11 52 11,51 4,5178 32,8087 54,68 15215 Cordes, Nils

12 52 11,80 4,4068 32,0023 53,34 15455 Sturman, Boris
13 52 12,10 4,2975 31,2089 52,01 15554 Tichy, Thomas

14 41 10,71 3,8282 27,8006 46,33 75 Rengart, Norbert
15 54 18,13 2,9785 21,6300 36,05 10044 Reiner, Rolf

16 50 16,91 2,9568 21,4727 35,79 15208 Kunst, Ingrid
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 20 18,30 1,0929 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15622 Schnackenberg, Frank

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 18,12 2,9801 60,0000
2 59 20,06 2,9412 59,2157
3 37 20,04 1,8463 37,1723

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,69
61,95

COMPETITOR

#

229
84
16177

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Haase, Manfred
Mayer, Claus

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 14,39 4,0306 60,0000
2 40 18,47 2,1657 32,2387

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
53,73 291 Woeller, Ulrich

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 10,37 5,6895
2 55 9,69 5,6760
3 56 10,79 5,1900
4 50 13,59 3,6792
5 58 15,79 3,6732
6 38 10,89 3,4894
7 53 15,84 3,3460
8 52 15,80 3,291
9 50 15,57 3,2113
10 48 16,84 2,8504
11 39 14,55 2,6804
12 39 15,91 2,4513
13 54 26,79 2,0157
14 48 23,94 2,0050
15 39 23,95 1,6284
16 41 29,73 1,3791
17 31 23,74 1,3058
18 44 36,31 1,2118
19 24 39,60 0,6061

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,8573
54,7324
38,7997
38,7368
36,7988
35,2857
34,7076
33,8657
30,0592
28,2670
25,8507
21,2569
21,1444
17,1726
14,5434
13,7708
12,7792

6,3914

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,76
91,22
64,67
64,56
61,33
58,81
57,85
56,44
50,10
47,11
43,08
35,43
35,24
28,62
24,24
22,95
21,30
10,65

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
132
13199
15801
128
9422
12523
248
743
16193
16586
16583
16585
14732
745
16205
5589
27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej
Kerscher, Christoph
Sirtl, Andreas
Gaijcevic, lvica
Trautmann, Ralf
Muiller, ALEXANDER
Steinlehner, Peter
Prakesch, Oliver
Diermeier, Norbert
Forstner, Thomas
Attenhauser, Thomas
Egenberger, Kuno
Lindinger, Tim
Griunaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Nappi, Domenico
Kraus, Hans-Juergen
Kirner, Olga

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 8,59 6,2864
2 52 14,13 3,6801
3 44 12,55 3,5060
4 31 9,51 3,2597
5 37 11,96 3,0936
6 52 17,68 2,9412
7 37 13,38 2,7653
8 54 19,87 2,7177
9 50 19,19 2,6055
10 48 25,28 1,8987
11 48 29,47 1,6288
12 37 22,76 1,6257
13 28 24,47 1,1443

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
35,1246
33,4626
31,1123
29,5271
28,0719
26,3935
25,9386
24,8683
18,1224
15,5458
15,5160
10,9213

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
58,54
55,77
51,85
49,21
46,79
43,99
43,23
41,45
30,20
25,91
25,86
18,20

COMPETITOR

#

16584
3998
11429
843
16587
9024
5728
16167
16124
5669
13215
16440
12421

Name

Simon, Kai

Hausch, Christopher
Majhenic, Martin
HUBER, Markus
Grundmann, Jan
Zistler, Lorenz
Huber, Jorg
Allersdorfer, Jens
Piccoli, Frederic
Adelhoch, Gunter
Wittenberg, Stephan
Belgrand, Jeremy
Danner, Hanno
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 9,27 5,8252 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 52 10,89 4,7750 49,1827 81,97 10731 Donig, Tim

3 56 12,96 4,3210 44,5062 74,18 75 Rengart, Norbert
4 56 13,12 4,2683 43,9634 73,27 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
5 44 12,76 3,4483 35,5172 59,20 12644 Meyer, Julian

6 58 17,63 3,2898 33,8854 56,48 16225 Hehn, Ralf

7 54 16,73 3,2277 33,2457 55,41 15554 Tichy, Thomas

8 56 18,10 3,0939 31,8674 53,11 10044 Reiner, Rolf

9 58 18,88 3,0720 31,6419 52,74 16140 Barton, Klaus
10 48 15,68 3,0612 31,5306 52,55 10715 Esmeray, Varol
11 39 14,03 2,7798 28,6315 47,72 15215 Cordes, Nils
12 54 20,63 2,6175 26,9607 4493 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
13 39 15,00 2,6000 26,7800 44,63 16588 Briigger, Markus
14 54 20,90 2,5837 26,6124 44,35 15208 Kunst, Ingrid
15 44 21,64 2,0333 20,9427 34,90 15455 Sturman, Boris
16 41 23,26 1,7627 18,1556 30,26 11082 Schaudick, Florian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 39 29,28 1,3320 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15622 Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 30,19 1,7887 60,0000
2 29 29,44 0,9851 33,0431
3 7 52,77 0,1327 4,4497

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
55,07
7,42

COMPETITOR

#

229
84
16177

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Haase, Manfred
Mayer, Claus
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 152 26,29 5,7817 155,0000
2 145 37,43 3,8739 103,8549

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
67,00 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 153 21,70 7,0507
2 152 23,17 6,5602
3 149 23,28 6,4003
4 145 27,08 5,3545
5 151 28,46 5,3057
6 149 31,99 4,6577
7 145 32,58 4,4506
8 135 32,37 4,1705
9 131 32,37 4,0470
10 133 33,96 3,9164
11 113 30,77 3,6724
12 94 25,97 3,6196
13 136 40,53 3,3555
14 145 46,32 3,1304
15 123 40,09 3,0681
16 150 53,37 2,8106
17 124 50,96 2,4333
18 97 58,72 1,6519
19 83 55,92 1,4843

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
144,2174
140,7030
117,7116
116,6385
102,3934
97,8401
91,6835
88,9669
86,0962
80,7330
79,5712
73,7670
68,8176
67,4480
61,7866
53,4924
36,3150
32,6295

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,04
90,78
75,94
75,25
66,06
63,12
59,15
57,40
55,55
52,09
51,34
47,59
44,40
43,51
39,86
34,51
23,43
21,05

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
9422
13199
132
12523
128
16193
16585
16205
15801
16586
248
16583
743
745
14732
5589
27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej

Miiller, ALEXANDER
Sirtl, Andreas
Kerscher, Christoph
Steinlehner, Peter
Trautmann, Ralf
Forstner, Thomas
Lindinger, Tim
Nappi, Domenico
Gajcevic, lvica
Attenhauser, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Egenberger, Kuno
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Griinaug, Gerhard
Kraus, Hans-Juergen
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 135 21,96 6,1475
2 147 24,17 6,0819
3 129 22,91 5,6307
4 147 32,12 4,5766
5 147 32,46 4,5287
6 134 34,51 3,8829
7 125 34,52 3,6211
8 118 40,05 2,9463
9 151 51,47 2,9337
10 147 51,32 2,8644
11 131 50,14 2,6127
12 111 44,16 2,5136
13 125 59,46 2,1023

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
153,3455
141,9695
115,3910
114,1824
97,9016
91,2997
74,2865
73,9696
72,2206
65,8745
63,3759
53,0048

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,93
91,59
74,45
73,67
63,16
58,90
47,93
47,72
46,59
42,50
40,89
34,20

COMPETITOR

#

16584
843
16587
9024
5728
11429
13215
3998
16124
16167
12421
16440
5669

Name

Simon, Kai

HUBER, Markus
Grundmann, Jan
Zistler, Lorenz
Huber, Jorg
Majhenic, Martin
Wittenberg, Stephan
Hausch, Christopher
Piccoli, Frederic
Allersdorfer, Jens
Danner, Hanno
Belgrand, Jeremy
Adelhoch, Gunter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 149 21,82 6,8286 155,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 151 23,43 6,4447 146,2867 94,38 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 145 25,46 5,6952 129,2736 83,40 10731 Donig, Tim

4 151 29,90 5,0502 114,6320 73,96 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
5 141 30,17 4,6735 106,0826 68,44 75 Rengart, Norbert
6 149 33,67 4,4253 100,4485 64,81 16225 Hehn, Ralf

7 143 33,38 4,2840 97,2411 62,74 10044 Reiner, Rolf

8 143 35,01 4,0845 92,7137 59,82 15554 Tichy, Thomas

9 137 34,50 3,9710 90,1367 58,15 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
10 131 34,23 3,8271 86,8689 56,04 15215 Cordes, Nils
11 97 28,56 3,3964 77,0928 49,74 16588 Briigger, Markus
12 120 37,22 3,2241 73,1821 47,21 11082 Schaudick, Florian
13 147 48,42 3,0359 68,9117 44,46 15455 Sturman, Boris
14 141 47,02 2,9987 68,0670 43,91 10715 Esmeray, Varol
15 126 43,70 2,8833 65,4469 42,22 15208 Kunst, Ingrid
16 111 55,16 2,0123 45,6771 29,47 16140 Barton, Klaus
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 145 70,14 2,0673 155,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15622 Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Juni 19, 2024 at 16:41

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 65,64 2,2852 155,0000
2 143 82,92 1,7246 116,9730
3 89 58,59 1,5190 103,0328

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,47
66,47

COMPETITOR

#

84
16177
229

Name
Haase, Manfred

Mayer, Claus
Kahn, Jargen
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